]

EMCE#E®, BT10 x 3 mmiLiiHE , B FRTREM
SRR R

EAEMCRRCR , HFUFRANRREERIMBM, ENSTERFBEXTERELM
Rk,

HERTHEEMMERREN , AIMERILFEERLS. HUILSTIHEREN 62444895 7154
iR, BANCREEBNENZHRINBEMEMCER X, BEIMPROFINETRRIER,

- BTHEESHRET  MSKLMIREBEIEE X , mMRTEMENE/AN,  (Fg0 : MSKL 3-12, 7]
KE12mmBSiF#E : 2E26.25mm),

PFS | SCLEEEBEERMR=EIINA

BT FEREFINTRE10x3 mmAgCiRHE b,

RI:H ((@)) %M" RoHS REA& Made in

EMC i German
EN 61373 e compliant CONPLIANCE Yy

A PRt
‘ W BHRSERTRAERE
o iiﬁ; izg e W eHRERE EMER
SRR 0, W W R RIS T
B BE W ARIR, thEnx
B SO RRE LHNES) , RBENEEH B
e A W iRt BB TR
W BE . Ems
B ERRERRRINERIEPROFINETRRIES
FrmEBMRST

iTRS 37714 RNFHERZ 3 mm
EAN 4251269336 RARKERE 12 mm
683 KE 15,2 mm
BN 10 KENIRE ~
FREE T 1 =E 14 mm
HE =2E 26,3 mm
= el MSKL
BEE 1

FRER 3-12mm



https://www.icotek.com/zh/p/accessories/ssk

BRENM

R R TR
HE

Rk LR
EANRE
FRREZ

BRENM
[FRR R TR
HE

Rk LR
EANRE
FRREZ

BRENM
[FRR R TR
HE

Rk LR
EANRE
FRREZ

37715
4251269336
690

10

1

MSKL

8-18 mm

37710.1
4251269336
584

10

1

SKL

1,5-3 mm

37710.2
4251269336
591

10

1

SKL

3-6mm

RINFRER
RARKER
KE
KRNI
BE

=E

B\FRER
BARBER
K
KR
R

B

RIFRER
RARKER
KE
KENIRE
BE

=E

8 mm

18 mm
15,2 mm
x

20 mm
32,5 mm

1,5 mm
3 mm
15,2 mm
X

14 mm
18,6 mm

3 mm

6 mm
15,2 mm
x

14 mm
19,2 mm



T8RS
EAN

BREB(
FFRkiEthinFH
He

Rk SRR
HANRE
FRERZ

BREN
FFmkiEthinFE
He

Rk SRR
BERHE
FRREZ

BREN
FFmkiEthin FEY
HE

Rk SRR
BARHE
FRREZ

37710.3 RINFERER
4251269336 =AFKETZ
607 KE
10 SRR NFRER
1 BE

B
SKL
1
6 -8 mm
37710.4 RINFRER
4251269336 =AFKETZ
614 KE
10 SRR NRER
1 BE

B
SKL
1
8-11 mm
37710.5 RINFERER
4251269336 =AFKETZ
621 KE
10 SRR NRER
1 BE

B
SKL
1
11-17 mm

6 mm

8 mm
15,2 mm
X

14 mm
21 mm

8 mm

11 mm
15,2 mm
X

14 mm
25,7 mm

11 mm
17 mm
15,2 mm
X

21 mm
32,7 mm



s
EAN

BRENM

[FRR IR TR
HE

Rk LA
HARHE
FRREZ

TS
EAN

BRENM

[FRR IR TR
HE

Rk LR
HRME
FRREZ

BRENM
[FRR R TR
HE

Rk LR
RARE
FRREZ

36611
4251269319
037

10

1

SCL

1,5-3 mm

36612
4251269319
044

10

1

SCL

3-6 mm

36786.1
4251269304
309

10

1

SKL

1,5-3 mm

RINEKRER
RAFRER
KE

[ Paki-di]
RE

BE

RINFEKRER
RAFRER
KE

[ Yaki-di]
RE

a5E

RINFKRER
RAFRER
KE

[ Paki-di]

1,5 mm
3 mm
18,9 mm
x

10 mm
21,2 mm

3 mm

6 mm
18,9 mm
x

10 mm
21,2 mm

1,5 mm
3 mm
28,5 mm
X

12 mm
20,4 mm
12,9 mm



T8RS 36786.2

EAN 4251269304
316

BREA 10

FEREE AR 1

HE

R IR SKL

U E 1

FRER 3-6 mm

iTH:sS 36786.3

EAN 4251269304
323

BREBA 10

FEREE R 1

HE

R IR SKL

B E 1

FERER 6 -8 mm

iTHR=S 36786.4

EAN 4251269304
330

BREBA 10

FEREE R 1

HE

R LR SKL

B E 1

FERER 8-11 mm

RNFRER
RAFKRER
KE
KENIRER

RINFRER
RAFRER
KE

[ Paki-di]

RINFERER
RAFRER
KE
[ Paki-di]
RE

=

=)
TREE

3 mm

6 mm
28,5 mm
X

12 mm
21 mm
13,5 mm

6 mm

8 mm
28,5 mm
X

12 mm
22,5 mm
15 mm

8 mm
11 mm
28,5 mm

12 mm
27,5 mm
20 mm



BRENM
Rzt FH
HE
FFmRRSEEL
RARE
FRREZ

e
R T
i
R
YIRS
RRER

CEET
RIS T80
ng
R
P
RRER

36786.5 RIVFRER
4251269304 RAFHHERZ
347 KE
10 [ Paki-di]
1 RE

aE
SKL TRBE
1
11-17 mm
36786.6 RINFRER
4251269304 RAREKEEZ
354 KE
10 [ Yaki-di]
1 RE

aE
SKL TRBE
1
17 - 22 mm

36788.01 KE
4251269304 =m/\EHKERZ

408 (pos.2)
10 BRAFEKER
1 (pos.2)

SRR NRER
SKL BE
1 SE

-11,5-3mmZESE

11 mm
17 mm
28,5 mm
X

21 mm
34,2 mm
26,7 mm

17 mm
22 mm
28,5 mm
X

26 mm
41,7 mm
34,2 mm

32,5 mm
1,5 mm

3 mm

X

18 mm
20,4 mm
12,9 mm



THS

EAN

BREN
FRkiEthinFE
HE

Rk SRR
HANRE
FRRER

TS

EAN

BREN
FFmkiEthin 7 H
HE

Rk SRR
HANRE
FRREZ

TS

EAN

BREN
FFmkiEthin FEY
HE

Rk LR
HYANRE
FRREZ

36788.02
4251269304
415

10

1

SKL

-]13-6 mm

36788.03
4251269304
422

10

1

SKL

-]16-8mm

36788.04
4251269304
439

10

1

SKL
1
-] 8-11 mm

KE
RINEKRER
(pos.2)
RAFRKER
(pos.2)
R NRER
BE
E
qAx

_'%_
TREE

KE
RIEKER
(pos.2)
RAFRKER
(pos.2)

KR NRER

KE
RIERER
(pos.2)
RAFKER
(pos.2)

KR NRER
BE

BE

wEBE

32,5 mm
3 mm

6 mm

x

18 mm
21 mm
13,5 mm

32,5 mm
6 mm

8 mm

18 mm
22,5 mm
15 mm

32,5 mm
8 mm

11 mm

P

18 mm
27,5 mm
20 mm



R
R T
e
R
BYIRE
REEE

ased
R T
i
R
YIRS
RRER

R
RRIELIR T
i
R
YIRS
RRER

36788.10
4251269304
446

10

1

SKL
1
1,5-3mm| -

36788.20
4251269304
491

10

1

SKL

3-6mm |-

36788.30
4251269304
545

10

1

SKL

6-8mm |-

RIEKRER
(pos.1)
BAFRKER
(pos.1)
KE
SRR NFRER
BE

F

[S):53
brmbE sy —
ZREE

RINFEKRER
(pos.1)
BAFKER
(pos.1)
KE
SRR NFRER
BE

F?

'%1
brmb oy —
ZREE

RINFKRER
(pos.1)
BAFRKERZ
(pos.1)
KE
SRR NRER
BE

F?

=R
b —
ZREE

1,5 mm

3 mm

32,5 mm
X

18 mm
20,4 mm
12,9 mm

3 mm

6 mm

32,5 mm

18 mm

21 mm
13,5 mm

6 mm

8 mm

32,5 mm
X

18 mm
22,5 mm
15 mm



IS 36788.40

EAN 4251269304
590

BREN 10

FRkiEthinFe 1

He

Rk SRR SKL

BASE 1

FRER 8-11mm |-

1155 36788.11

EAN 4251269304
453

BREAL 10

g R 2

£

R FRIER SKL

BASE 2

FERER 1,5-3 mm |
1,5-3 mm

iTHES 36788.12

EAN 4251269304
460

BRI 10

SRR 2

HeE

Rk SRR SKL

BAIRERE 2
RRER 1,5-3 mm|
3-6 mm

RINFRER
(pos.1)
RAFRER
(pos.1)
KE
SRR NIRER
BE
E
aAx

_'%_
TREE

RINFRER
(pos.1)
RAFRER
(pos.1)
KE
RINERER
(pos.2)
RAFRER
(pos.2)
SRR SRER
RE

|3

=
RREE

RINFERER
(pos.1)
RAFRER
(pos.1)

KE
RINFERER
(pos.2)
RAFRER
(pos.2)

SRR SRER
RE

E

=
TREE

8 mm
11 mm
32,5 mm
x

18 mm

27,5 mm
20 mm

1,5 mm

3 mm

32,5 mm
1,5 mm

3 mm

X

20 mm
20,4 mm
12,9 mm

1,5 mm

3 mm

32,5 mm
3 mm

6 mm

X

20 mm
21 mm
13,5 mm



BREN
Rzt FH
HE
FFmRRSEEL
RARE
FRREZ

BRENM
FRmkiEthin T HY
Rk RZEEL
RARE
FRREZ

BRENM

Rk iEhn T H
FFmkRIEEL
RANRE
FRREZ

36788.13
4251269304
477

10

2

SKL

1,5-3mm||
6 -8 mm

36788.14
4251269304
484

10

2

SKL

1,5-3 mm|
8 -11 mm

36788.21
4251269304
507

10

2

SKL

3-6mm |
1,5-3 mm

RIEKRER
(pos.1)
BAFRKER
(pos.1)

KE
RINFRER
(pos.2)
ERAFEKER
(pos.2)
SKEEHRER
BE
=E
=

R

RINFRER
(pos.1)
RARRER
(pos.1)

KE
RINFKRER
(pos.2)
RARRER
(pos.2)
KRENIRE
nE

=)
I
ZREE

RINFRER
(pos.1)
RARRER
(pos.1)

KE
RINFEKRER
(pos.2)
BRAFEKER
(pos.2)
KENRER
BE
aE
23

1,5 mm

3 mm

32,5 mm
6 mm

8 mm

X

20 mm
22,5 mm
15 mm

1,5 mm

3 mm

32,5 mm
8 mm

11 mm

=

20 mm
27,5 mm
20 mm

3 mm

6 mm

32,5 mm
1,5 mm

3 mm

=

20 mm
21 mm
13,5 mm



THS

EAN

BREN
FRkiEthinFE
HE

Rk SRR
HANRE
FRRER

TS

EAN

BREN
FFmkiEthin FH
HE

Rk SRR
HANRE
FRREZ

T5S
EAN

BREN
FFmkiEthin FEY
HE

Rk SRR
HYANRE
FRREZ

36788.22 RINFRER
4251269304 (pos.1)

514 EAFRER

10 (pos.1)

2 KE
RNVERER

SKL (pos.2)

2 EXFRER

3-6 mm | 3 - (pos.2)

6 mm SR SRER
ﬁx
aE
BREE

36788.23 RINFRER
4251269304 (pos.1)

521 RARKRER

10 (pos.1)

2 KE
RINFRER

SKL (pos.2)

2 BEAFEKER

3-6mm| 6 - (pos.2)

8 mm SRR SIRER
BE
=E
ZREE

36788.24 RINFRER
4251269304 (pos.1)

538 BRAFEKER

10 (pos.1)

2 KE
RINFRER

SKL (pos.2)

2 BEAFEKER

3 -6 mm | 8- (pos.2)

11 mm SRR SRER
BE
=2E
ZREE

3 mm

6 mm

32,5 mm
3 mm

6 mm

x

20 mm
21 mm
13,5 mm

3 mm

6 mm

32,5 mm
6 mm

X

20 mm
22,5 mm
15 mm

3 mm

6 mm

32,5 mm
8 mm

11 mm

X

20 mm
27,5 mm
20,5 mm



T8ES 36788.31

EAN 4251269304
552

BRENM 10

R#kEthiR T 2

HE

RERAR  SKL

BUARE 2

BERER 6-8 mm |
1,5-3 mm

TRS 36788.32

EAN 4251269304
569

BRBML 10

FRE R 2

el SKL

BATRE 2

FEKER 6-8mm|3-
6 mm

TRS 36788.33

EAN 4251269304
576

BRBML 10

FERkEIR AR 2

REREL  SKL

BUARE 2
FERER 6-8mm|6-
8 mm

RINFKRER
(pos.1)
BAFRKER
(pos.1)
KE
RINFRER
(pos.2)
BRAFEKER
(pos.2)
SKEEHRER
BE

|3

=)
rmp
ZREE

RINFRER
(pos.1)
RARRER
(pos.1)

KE
RINFKRER
(pos.2)
RARRER
(pos.2)
SKRENIRE
nE

=
TERBE

RINFRER
(pos.1)
RARRER
(pos.1)

KE
RINFKRER
(pos.2)
BAFEKER
(pos.2)
RENRER
BE

=)
brmb
ZREE

6 mm

8 mm

32,5 mm
1,5 mm

3 mm

X

20 mm
22,5 mm
15 mm

6 mm

8 mm

32,5 mm
3 mm

6 mm

X

20 mm
22,5 mm
15 mm

6 mm

8 mm

32,5 mm
6 mm

8 mm

=

20 mm
22,5 mm
15 mm



IS 36788.34

EAN 4251269304
583

BREN 10

FRkiEthinFE 2

#eE

Rk SRR SKL

BYIREE 2

FRER 6-8mm|8-
11 mm

TRE 36788.41

EAN 4251269304
606

BREAL 10

FRE R 2

HeE

RRFRIER SKL

BATREE 2

FRER 8-11mm |
1,5-3 mm

TRE 36788.42

EAN 4251269304
613

BREBAL 10

SRR 2

HeE

ERR LR SKL

BYIREE 2

FERER 8-11mm |3
-6 mm

RINFRER
(pos.1)
RAFRER
(pos.1)

KE
RINEFRER
(pos.2)
RAFRER
(pos.2)

SRR SIRER

RINFRER
(pos.1)
RAFRER
(pos.1)
KE
RINFERER
(pos.2)
RAFRER
(pos.2)
SRR SIRER
RE

|3

=
RRBE

RINFRER
(pos.1)
RAFRER
(pos.1)

KE
RINFERER
(pos.2)
RAFRER
(pos.2)

SRR SRER
RE

E

=
TREE

6 mm

8 mm

32,5 mm
8 mm

11 mm

X

20 mm
27,5 mm
20 mm

8 mm

11 mm

32,5 mm
1,5 mm

3 mm

X

20 mm
27,5 mm
20 mm

8 mm

11 mm

32,5 mm
3 mm

6 mm

X

20 mm
27,5 mm
20 mm



TS

EAN

BRENM

[FRR IR TR
e

Rk LA
HARHE
FRREZ

TS

EAN

BRENM
[FRR R TR
HE

Rk LR
HRME
FRREZ

1w

iT5is
EAN

BRENM
[FRR R TR
HE

Rk LR
HARME
FRREZ

36788.43 RNEHRER
4251269304 (pos.1)

620 BAFRKER
10 (pos.1)
2 KE
RIFRER
SKL (pos.2)
2 RAFRER
8 -11 mm | 6 (pos.2)
-8 mm SRR SRER
wE
=E
TREE
37716 RINFEKRER
4251269336 =AFKERZ
706 KE
10 SRR SIRER
1 BE
=14
MSKL
1
3-12 mm
37717 RINFKRER
4251269336 =AFKETZ
713 KE
10 SRR SIRER
1 BE
=14
MSKL
1
8-18 mm

11 mm

32,5 mm
6 mm

8 mm

X

20 mm
27,5 mm
20 mm

3 mm
12 mm
35 mm
=

14 mm

26,8 mm

8 mm
18 mm
35 mm
=

20 mm
33 mm



T8RS
EAN

BREB
FRkiEthinFE
HE

Rk SRR
HANRE
FRERZ

BREN
FFmkiEthin FH
HE

Rk SRR
BARHE
FRREZ

BREN
FFmkiEthin FEY
HE

Rk SRR
BARHE
FRREZ

37712.1 RINFRER
4251269336 =AFKETZ
638 KE
10 SRR NRER
1 BE

sE
SKL
1
1,5-3 mm
37712.2 RINFRER
4251269336 =AFKETZ
645 KE
10 SRR NRER
1 BE

B
SKL
1
3-6 mm
37712.3 RINFRER
4251269336 =AFKETZ
652 KE
10 SRR NRER
1 BE

SE
SKL
1
6 -8 mm

1,5 mm
3 mm
30,6 mm
~=

14 mm
19,1 mm

3 mm

6 mm
30,6 mm
=

14 mm

19,7 mm

6 mm
8 mm
30,6 mm

14 mm
21,5 mm



TS

EAN

BRENM

FRR IR TR
e

Rk LR
HARME
FRREZ

TS

EAN

BRENM
[FRR R TR
HE

Rk LR
HARME
FRREZ

s

EAN

BREN
[FRR R TR
HE

Rk LR
HARME
FRREZ

37712.4
4251269336
669

10

1

SKL

8-11 mm

37712.5
4251269336
676

10

1

SKL

11-17 mm

37630
4251269316
722

10

1

MSKL

3-12 mm

RINFKRER
RAFRER
KE

[ Paki-di]
RE

BE

RINFEKRER
RAFRER
KE

[ Yaki-di]
RE

aE

RINFKRER
RAFRER
KE

[ Paki-di]

8 mm
11 mm
30,6 mm
2

14 mm

26,2 mm

11 mm
17 mm
30,6 mm
IS

21 mm

33,2 mm

3 mm

12 mm
38 mm
=

15 mm
28,7 mm

25 mm



TR 37632 SEKEZ 8 mm

EAN 4251269316 RARFKER 18 mm
739 KE 38 mm
BREA 10 (> Paki-di] 2
FEREE AR 1 RE 20 mm
HE =E 34,9 mm
RS LR MSKL TREE 31,2 mm
U E 1
FRER 8-18 mm
iTHR=S 36787.1 R/NERER 1,5 mm
EAN 4251269304 R AFERER 3 mm
361 KE 33 mm
BREBA 10 [ Paki-di] 2
FERiEE R 1 RE 12 mm
He =2E 21 mm
RIS EE SKL TREE 13,5 mm
B E 1
FERER 1,5-3 mm
TS 36787.2 SNEKERZ 3 mm
EAN 4251269304 RARRER 6 mm
378 KE 33 mm
BREBA 10 [ Paki-di] 2
FEREE R 1 RE 12 mm
He =2E 22 mm
R LR SKL TREE 14,5 mm
B E 1

FERER 3-6 mm




TS
EAN

BRENM

FRR IR TR
HE

Rk LA
HARME
FRREZ

iT5:S
EAN

BRENM
[FRR R TR
HE

Rk LR
HARME
FRREZ

BRENM
[FRR R TR
HE

Rk LR
RARE
FRREZ

36787.3
4251269304
385

10

1

SKL

6 -8 mm

36787.4
4251269304
392

10

1

SKL

8-11 mm

36787.5
4251269321
313

10

1

SKL

11-17 mm

RINFKRER
RAFRER
KE
[ Paki-di]
RE

E

_'%
TREE

RINFEKRER
RAFRER
KE

[ Yaki-di]

RINFKRER
RAFRER
KE

[ Paki-di]

6 mm
8 mm
33 mm
2

12 mm
23 mm

15,5 mm

8 mm
11 mm
33 mm
IS

12 mm
28 mm

20,5 mm

11 mm
17 mm
41 mm
=

21 mm
35 mm

27,5 mm



THS

EAN

BREN
FRkiEthinFE
HE

Rk SRR
HANRE
FRRER

TS

EAN

BREN
FFmkiEthinFE
HE

Rk SRR
HANRE
FREZ

T8
EAN

BREN
FFmkiEthin FEY
HE

Rk SRR
HYANRME
FRREZ

36787.6
4251269321
320

10

1

SKL

17 - 22 mm

36789.01
4251269304
637

10

1

SKL
1
-11,5-3 mm

36789.02
4251269304
644

10

1

SKL

-]13-6 mm

RINFRER
RAFRER
KE
> Paki-di]
RE

)3

E
TREE

KE
RIOEKER
(pos.2)
RAFRKER
(pos.2)
KR NRER
BE
E
=

=
TREE

KE

RIERER

(pos.2)

RAFKER

(pos.2)

KR NRER
B

17 mm
22 mm
48 mm

=
=

26,5 mm
42,5 mm
35 mm

37 mm
1,5 mm

3 mm

=

18 mm
21 mm
13,5 mm

37 mm
3 mm

6 mm

=

18 mm
21,6 mm
14,1 mm



R
R T
e
R
BYIRE
REHEE

BRENM
FRmkiEthin FH
Rk RZEEL
RARE
FRREZ

R
RRIELIR T
i
R
YIRS
RRER

36789.03
4251269304
651

10

1

SKL

-] 6-8mm

36789.04
4251269304
668

10

1

SKL

-|8-11 mm

36789.10
4251269304
675

10

1

SKL
1
1,5-3mm| -

KE
RINERER
(pos.2)
RAFEKER
(pos.2)
SKEDiRER

KE
RINERER
(pos.2)
RAFEKER
(pos.2)
K Ni%ER
BE

B

=
TREE

RINFKRER
(pos.1)
BAFRKERZ
(pos.1)
KE
SRR NRER
BE

F?

=R
b —
ZREE

37 mm
6 mm

8 mm

18 mm

23 mm
15,5 mm

37 mm
8 mm

11 mm
=
18 mm

28 mm
21,7 mm

1,5 mm

3 mm

37 mm

18 mm

21 mm
13,5 mm



IS 36789.20

EAN 4251269304
729

BREN 10

FRkiEthinFe 1

He

Rk SRR SKL
RARKE 1

FRER 3-6mm |-

TRE 36789.30

EAN 4251269304
774

BB 10

FREEF 1

HE

Rk SRR SKL
EARKE 1

FERER 6-8mm|-

TRE 36789.40

EAN 4251269304
828

BB 10

FREE R 1

HE

R R KR SKL
BAE 1
FRER 8-11mm |-

RINFERER
(pos.1)
RAFRER
(pos.1)

KE

SRR NIRER
BE

RINFRER
(pos.1)
RAFRER
(pos.1)

KE

KR NRER
BE

RINFRER
(pos.1)
ERAFEKER
(pos.1)

KE

KR NRER
BE

W T
R

B

3 mm

6 mm

37 mm
=

18 mm
21,6 mm

14,1 mm

6 mm

8 mm

37 mm
=

18 mm
23 mm

15,5 mm

8 mm

11 mm

37 mm
=3

18 mm
28 mm

20,5 mm



T8ES 36789.11 R/NEHERE  1,5mm

EAN 4251269304 (pos.1)
682 BAFEKEZ 3 mm
BREA 10 (pos.1)
FREEFE 2 KE 37 mm
HE =/NEBEZ 1,5 mm
R ER SKL (pos.2)
HNE 2 RAFKERZ 3 mm
BERER 1,5-3mm| (pos.2)
1,5-3mm KENKRE =3
BE 20 mm
aE 21 mm
TEBE 13,5 mm
THES 36789.12 R/INFERER 1,5 mm
EAN 4251269304 (pos.1)
699 SAFKEZ 3 mm
BREA 10 (pos.1)
FREE R 2 KE 37 mm
HE =/NEBRERZ 3 mm
kR ER SKL (pos.2)
HANE 2 RAFKERZ 6 mm
FEKER 1,5-3 mm| (pos.2)
3-6 mm KENRER =
nE 20 mm
=E 21,6 mm
TREBE 14,1 mm
TS 36789.13 R/INERER 1,5 mm
EAN 4251269304 (pos.1)
705 SAFEKEZ 3 mm
AR 10 (pos.1)
FREE T 2 KE 37 mm
HE =/N\EKRERZ 6 mm
kR ER SKL (pos.2)
HNE 2 RAFKERZ 8 mm
FERER 1,5-3 mm| (pos.2)
6 -8 mm KENDRRER =
BE 20 mm

=E 23 mm
BREE 15,5 mm




THRE 36789.14 ®/NEBEZ 1,5 mm

EAN 4251269304 (pos.1)
712 RAEKER 3 mm
BREBA 10 (pos.1)
FREm R 2 KE 37 mm
HE RIVFHERZ 8 mm
R ER SKL (pos.2)
BAE 2 SAFHERZ 11 mm
FRER 1,5-3mm| (pos.2)
8-11mm  HKEHKE =2
RE 20 mm
=2E 28 mm
ZREE 20,5 mm
1558 36789.21 SNFEKERZ 3 mm
EAN 4251269304 (pos.1)
736 SXFEKEZ 6 mm
BREA 10 (pos.1)
FREE R 2 KE 37 mm
He ®/N\EKEZ 1,5 mm
MR ER SKL (pos.2)
BASE 2 SAFRKERZ 3 mm
FERER 3-6mm | (pos.2)
1,5-3mm KENKE 2
"E 20 mm
=E 21,6 mm
ZREE 14,1 mm
1558 36789.22 SNEKERZ 3 mm
EAN 4251269304 (pos.1)
743 SXFEKEZ 6 mm
BREBA 10 (pos.1)
FREE R 2 KE 37 mm
He R/NEBRERZ 3 mm
R ER SKL (pos.2)
BASE 2 SAFRKERZ 6 mm
FRER 3-6 mm | 3 - (pos.2)
6 mm [ Yaki-di] =
BnE 20 mm
aE 21,6 mm
ZREE 14,1 mm




T8ES 36789.23

EAN 4251269304
750

BREN 10

FRkiEthinFE 2

HE

FFmkRIEE SKL

BUARE 2

FERER 3-6mm |6 -
8 mm

TRS 36789.24

EAN 4251269304
767

BRBML 10

FRE R 2

el SKL

BUAE 2

FEKER 3-6mm| 8-
11 mm

TRS 36789.31

EAN 4251269304
781

BREBEM 10

FRRE A 2

FFmkRIEEL SKL

BUARE 2
FiRERZ 6 -8 mm |
1,5-3 mm

RINFKRER
(pos.1)
BAFKER
(pos.1)

KE
RINFRER
(pos.2)
BRAFEKER
(pos.2)
SKEEHRER
BE

|3

=
TERBE

RINFRER
(pos.1)
RARRER
(pos.1)

KE
RINFRER
(pos.2)
RARRER
(pos.2)
SKRENIRE
nE

=
TERBE

RINFRER
(pos.1)
RARRER
(pos.1)

KE
RINFKRER
(pos.2)
EAFEKER
(pos.2)
RENRER
BE

=)
rmb
ZREE

3 mm

6 mm

37 mm
6 mm

20 mm

23 mm
15,5 mm

3 mm

6 mm

37 mm
8 mm

11 mm
=
20 mm

28 mm
20,5 mm

6 mm

8 mm

37 mm
1,5 mm

3 mm

=

20 mm
23 mm
15,5 mm



THS

EAN

BREN
FRkiEthinFE
HE

Rk LR
HANRME
FRRER

TS

EAN

BREN
FFmkiEthinFE
HE

Rk SRR
HANRE
FRREZ

TS

EAN

BREN
FFmkiEthin FEY
HE

Rk SRR
HYANRKE
FRREZ

36789.32 RINFERER
4251269304 (pos.1)

798 BEAFEKERZ

10 (pos.1)

2 KE
RINFRER

SKL (pos.2)

2 BEAFEKRER

6 -8 mm | 3 - (pos.2)

6 mm SRR SIRER
ﬁx
=E
BREE

36789.33 RINFRER
4251269304 (pos.1)

804 RAFRER

10 (pos.1)

2 KE
RINFRER

SKL (pos.2)

2 BEAFEKER

6-8mm| 6 - (pos.2)

8 mm SRR SIRER
BE
=2E
ZREE

36789.34 RINFERER
4251269304 (pos.1)

811 SRAFEKER

10 (pos.1)

2 KE
RINFRER

SKL (pos.2)

2 BEAFKER

6 -8 mm | 8- (pos.2)

11 mm SRR SRER
RE
=2E
ZREE

6 mm

8 mm

37 mm
3 mm

6 mm

=

20 mm
23 mm
15,5 mm

6 mm

8 mm

37 mm
6 mm

8 mm

=

20 mm
23 mm
15,5 mm

6 mm

37 mm
8 mm

11 mm
=

20 mm
28 mm
20,5 mm



TS 36789.41 R/NERER
EAN 4251269304 (pos.1)
835 RARRER
BRBNL 10 (pos.1)
FREEFE 2 KE
£ RIFRER
R ER SKL (pos.2)
BNNE 2 ERAFEKER
BERER 8-11mm| (pos.2)
1,5-3 mm KEHKE
BE
=E
TEBE
T5RS 36789.42 2I\FRER
EAN 4251269304 (pos.1)
842 RARRER
BREA 10 (pos.1)
FREEFR 2 KE
£ RINFRER
kR ER SKL (pos.2)
HANE 2 ERAFEKER
FEKER 8 - 11 mm | 3 (pos.2)
-6 mm KENRER
nE
=2E
TRBE
TS 36789.43 R/INERER
EAN 4251269304 (pos.1)
859 RARRER
BB 10 (pos.1)
FREE T 2 KE
£ RIFRER
kR ER SKL (pos.2)
HNE 2 RARKER
FERER 8 -11 mm | 6 (pos.2)
-8 mm KENRRER
BE
=E
TERBE

8 mm

11 mm

37 mm
1,5 mm

3 mm
=
20 mm

28 mm
20,5 mm

8 mm

11 mm

37 mm
3 mm

6 mm
=
20 mm

28 mm
20,5 mm

8 mm

11 mm

37 mm
6 mm

8 mm

20 mm

28 mm
20,5 mm



T8RS 36787.151 &/\FE#HEEZ 1,5 mm

EAN 4251269321 RARFHBER 3 mm
252 KE 50,2 mm
BREBA 10 > Paki-di] =
FEREE AR 1 RE 11,8 mm
HE =2E 21,4 mm
RS LR SKL TREE 13,9 mm
BAE 1
FRER 1,5-3 mm
iTHR=S 36787.152 R/NERER 3 mm
EAN 4251269321 RARHRER 6 mm
269 KE 50,2 mm
BREA 10 YAkt 2
FEREE R 1 RE 11,8 mm
HE =2E 22 mm
RIS EE SKL TREE 14,5 mm
B E 1
FERER 3-6mm
iTHR=S 36787.153 =/INERER 6 mm
EAN 4251269321 RARHBER 8 mm
276 KE 50,2 mm
BREBA 10 > Paki-di] 2
FEREE R 1 RE 11,8 mm
HE =E 23,5 mm
R LR SKL TREE 16 mm

B E 1
FRER 6 -8 mm




iT5:S
EAN

BREN

[FRR IR TR
HE

Rk LR
HARME
FRREZ

TS
EAN

BRENM
[FRR R TR
HE

Rk LR
RARE
FRREZ

BRENM
[FRR R TR
HE

Rk LR
RARE
FRREZ

36787.154
4251269321
283

10

1

SKL

8-11 mm

36787.155
4251269321
290

10

1

SKL

11-17 mm

36787.156
4251269321
306

10

1

SKL

17 - 22 mm

RINFKRER
RAFRER
KE
[ Yaki-di]
RE

E

=
b —
ZREE

RINFRER
BRAFKRER
KE
KENIRE

RINFRER
RAFKRER
KE
KENIRE

8 mm

11 mm
50,2 mm
2

14 mm
28,5 mm

21 mm

11 mm
17 mm
80 mm
IS

21 mm
35,5 mm

28 mm

17 mm
22 mm
80 mm
=

35 mm
47,6 mm

40,1 mm



(00

BREB
FRkiEthinFE
HE

Rk SRR
HANRE
FRERZ

BREN
FFmkiEthinFE
HE

Rk SRR
BARHE
FRREZ

BREN
Rk LR
RAHRE
FRREZ
RIOERER

37630.150
4251269321
238

10

1

MSKL

3-12 mm

37632.150
4251269321
245

10

1

MSKL

8-18 mm

36282
4251269302
480

10

SKS

1

2-5mm

2 mm

RNFRER
RAFKRER
KE
KRNI

RINFRER
RAFRER

BRAFKRER
KE
KENIRE
BE

EE

3 mm
12 mm
59 mm

15 mm
29,1 mm
21,5 mm

8 mm
18 mm
59 mm

20 mm
35,3 mm
27,7 mm

5 mm

9 mm

S

19,5 mm
45 mm



WY
v

L

TS
EAN

BREN
Rk KRR
RARE
FRREZ
RI\FERER

TS
EAN

BREN
FFmkRIEEL
RARE
FRREZ
RI\FRRER

TS
EAN

BREN
Rk LR
RARE
FRREZ
RIFERER

36283
4251269302
497

10

SKS

1

3-8 mm

3 mm

36284
4251269302
503

10

SKS

1

3-14 mm

3 mm

36285
4251269302
510

10

SKS

1

3-20 mm

3 mm

BRAFKRER
KE
KRR
nE

B

BRAFKRER
KE

KR NIRE
"E

B

RAFKERZ
KE

KR NIRER
BE

B

8 mm

12 mm
=

19,5 mm
49 mm

14 mm
17 mm
S

19,5 mm
58,5 mm

20 mm
24 mm
Z

19,5 mm
71 mm



IS
EAN

EEL
R
YIRS
RRER
BVFRER

THS
EAN

BREN
FFmkRIEE
RARE
FRREZ
RI\FERER

36286 RARBER
4251269302 KE

527 SKERER
10 EE

SKS =2E

1

5-28 mm

5 mm

36287 RAFRKERZ
4251269302 KE

534 K NIRER
10 BE

SKS =2E

1

20 - 35 mm

20 mm

icotek

smart cable management

28 mm
31,6 mm
x

20 mm
91 mm

35 mm
40,6 mm

20 mm
105 mm



